LIGNAGE

DESIGNED BY m Ehéva

noken

PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS




L 1]

LIGNAG

A new bathroom concept is born. Lignage is a journey
through time, the design legacy of Noken Porcelanosa
Bathrooms. Our latest designer jewel. Sketch by sketch, its
shapes and lines are revealed, defining its exclusivity and
becoming a luxury piece for the bathroom. It has been
awarded the iFDesign Award 2019 and the Delta Selection
in the ADI Awards 2020
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Un nouveau concept de salle de bains est né. Lignage est
un voyage dans le temps, Ihéritage du design de Noken
Porcelanosa Bathrooms. Notre dernier bijou exclusif. Une
esquisse aprés lautre, ses formes et ses lignes se dessinent
et déterminent son exclusivité pour en faire une piece de luxe
pour salle de bains. La collection sest vue décerner les prix
iFDesign Award 2019 et Delta Selection de ADI Awards 2020.
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WATERFOREST

It's time to relearn, stop, and take notice. Changing our habits - however
small - can revolutionise our lifestyle and change the way we interact with the
planet: #thechangesyouchoose
Our eco-conscious concept waterforest came about from us thinking about
these changes. The label is shown on all products and solutions that reduce
water consumption, co2 emissions, and environmental impact. The label faci-
litates leed and breeam certification for sustainable buildings, achieving water
savings of up to 89% in hotel, housing and restaurant developments.

Il est I'heure de désapprendre, darréter et de prendre conscience des change-
ments nécessaires. De modifier certains petits gestes qui peuvent (r)évolutionner
notre style de vie ainsi que notre maniere dinteragir avec la planete
#thechangesyouchoose

La prise de conscience de limportance dun changement a donné naissance a

waterforest, notre concept éco-conscient. Les produits et les solutions portant
ce label réduisent la consommation deau, les émissions de co2 et limpact en-
vironnemental, et favorisent lobtention de certifications comme leed et breeam
pour les batiments durables. Ils permettent en outre déconomiser jusqua 89 %

deau dans les projets d'habitation, de restaurants ou d'hotels.

In our quest to make products more sustainable. the lignage
range includes noken eco flow technology that limits the flow
of the taps without any impact on comfort.

Lignage poursuit ces objectifs de durabilité grace a la technologie

noken eco flow qui limite le débit du robinet sans affecter le confort
de l'utilisateur.
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Ramoén Esteve Cambra
Architect and designer. Valencia, 1964.

Born in valencia in 1964, he graduated in 1990
from the escuela técnica superior de arquitectura
(etsa) in madrid. Just one year later, in 1991, he
founded ramdn esteve estudio, where more
than twenty professionals, including architects,
designers and creatives, currently work “in the
development of projects with character”. Doctor
of architecture at the universitat politecnica
de valencia (upv), between 2005 and 2018
he was an associate professor in the subject
projects i at the etsa-upv, when he tutored

numerous graduates. In 2018 he received in

milan the land rover born award, in the category

of architecture, for the rehabilitation of the

bombas gens building in valencia. In 2020 he
was distinguished as outstanding alumni by the
upv “for his professional and personal career, his
recognized prestige and his social work". His work

as a designer has also won several internationa

awards, such as the archiproducts design award
2022 in the furniture category for the jumbo sofa
created for lebom, or the wallpaper design award
2023 in the best outdoor lounge category for the

gatsby planters for vondom
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Meticulous production processes
Des processus de production

soucteux du moindre détail

Apart from opting for innovation in bathroom design, Noken preserves
traditional and human manufacturing, ensuring the quality in each of its pieces
for the bathroom.

En plus de miser sur linnovation de ses designs de salle de bains, Noken respecte
une fabrication traditionnelle et artisanale en veillant a la qualité pour chacune
de ses propositions.
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The legacy of the
past. the inheritance
of the future

L héritage du passé. le

legs du futur

Under the ‘Upcoming tradition’ slogan, Lignage offers bathroom equipment
its classic-renewed essence. Lignage takes us back to those classic taps, while
adopting a cutting-edge aesthetic that moves us to the design of the future.

Avec pour slogan ‘Upcoming tradition, la tradition a venir; Lignage offre aux
équipements de salle de bains son essence classique actualisée. En effet, elle ra-
ppelle les robinetteries classiques tout en adoptant une esthétique avant-gardis-
te qui nous transporte vers le futur
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Finish Studio x Lignage
Finish Studio x Lignage

Brushed copper
Cuivre brossé

Brushed gold
Or brossé

Chrome
Chromé
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Gold
Or
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Fonigle Teofs

Finish studio is a meticulously selected aesthetic that we apply
to our products as if they were a blank slate. Pieces in natural
and vibrant colours that feel amazing, with incredible resistance.
The result of the perfect combination of innovation, meticulously
selected materials, and a production process in which we take care of
every detail.

The finishes are what make Lignage utterly unique: chrome, gloss
gold, brushed gold and brushed copper.

Finish Studio est un rendu esthétique soigneusement sélectionné que
nous appliquons a nos produits, comme s'il sagissait de toiles blanches.
Des pieces aux couleurs naturelles et éclatantes, un toucher agréable
et des performances uniques en termes de résistance. Le résultat du
mariage parfait entre une grande capacité dinnovation, une minutieuse
sélection des matériaux et un processus de production attentif ¢
chaque détail.

La singularité de Lignage réside dans ses finitions : chrome, or brillant,
or brossé et cuivre brosse.



Four shapes. four finishes. perfect
for your project.




Quatre formes. quatre finitions.
parfaites pour votre projel.










Shower columns

Colonnes de douc

The design of our Lignage shower column is ba-
sed on three key requirements: simplicity, distinc-
tion and functionality.

The finishes have been designed to be practical,
easy to use and easy to maintain, lending them
excellent versatility.
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Showers
Douches

Lignage hasreinvented the shower experience. The minimalist, design-
led construction is steered towards the benefits of hydrotherapy.

The shower elements incorporate the same detailing as
the taps, creating a sense of harmony with the rest of the
bathroom. The various finishes available enable customers to
customise their bathroom to suit their own taste and needs.

Relax with cutting-edge designs inspired by the flow of water and its
transformative powers.




Robinetterie de salle

de bains
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Lignagetapsembodythe conceptofthebathroomleavingitstraditional,
essentially functional role behind, and becoming a true oasis. They are
now the perfect place for some me-time and all-important wellbeing.

In Finish Studio finishes: gold, brushed gold and brushed copper, as
well as chrome, work well with baths such as Lounge Oval (pictured)
or Tono with a matching clicker drain.

La robinetterie Lignage de la baignoire devient la protagoniste
dune salle de bains qui séloigne de son rdle traditionnel,
essentiellement  fonctionnel, pour devenir une véritable oasis.
Aujourd'hui,  cette  piece devient le scénario idyllique  pour
prendre du temps pour soi, pour un Véritable moment bien-étre.

Dans ses finitions Finish Studio . or, or brossé et cuivre brossé ainsi
quen chrome, peuvent étre combinés avec des baignoires telles que
Lounge Oval (sur la photo) ou Tono avec un videur assorti.



Technical information

Information technique
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281 mm

=

o 100241772  LUXE - Single lever basin mixer 3/8". @25 mm ceramic cartridge. Length of
chromé A "o 1

hoses 380 mm. Without pop-up waste set 1 1/4". “Plus” aerator. Flow rate 5
gold I/min. at 3 bar.
o 100241744 | xE - Mitigeur lavabo avec cartouche @25 mm. Flexibles raccordement

3/8" longueur 380 mm., sans vidage. Avec mousseur ‘plus”. A 3 bars de
pression 5 l/min.

brushed gold

) 100301598
or brossé

brushed copper

A 100289158
cuivre brossé

281 mm

=

155 mm

EE;;T: 100238540 Single lever basin mixer 3/8". @25 mm ceramic cartridge. Length of hoses 380
mm. Without pop-up waste set 11/4". “Plus” aerator. Flow rate 5 |/min. at 3 bar.

gold Mitigeur lavabo avec cartouche @25 mm. Flexibles raccordement 3/8" lon-

A 100238550 g /er 380 mm., sans vidage. Avec mousseur “plus”. A 3 bars de pression
5 I/min.

brushed gold

o — 100299376

brushed copper 100289174

cuivre brossé

277 mm

-0

155 mm

chrome_carrara

) 100324509 CARRARA - 3 hole basin mixer 1/2"". Ceramic disc valves . Without pop-up
chromé_carrare

waste. Flow rate 5 |/min. at 3 bar. :
gold_carrara CARRARA - Mélangeur lavabo 3 piéces. Téte ceramique . Sans vidage. A 3
or carrare 100324519 hars de pression 5 I/min.

brushed gold_
carrara 100324518
or brossé_carrare

277 mm

%Dz

brushed
copper_carrara
cuivre brossé_ oozt
carrare
EZ:;:‘: 100311383  CROSS - 3 hole basin mixer 1/2"". Ceramic disc valves . Without pop-up waste.
Flow rate 5 |/min. at 3 bar. .
gold CROSS - Mélangeur lavabo 3 pieces. Téte ceramique . Sans vidage. A 3 bars
or 100311375 (o pression 5 I/min.
i i brushed/gold 100311349
or brossé
brushed copper 100311384

277 mm

cuivre brossé
412 mm

277 mm

)=

EE:;T: 100241770  LUXE - 3 hole basin mixer 1/2"". Ceramic disc valves . Without pop-up waste.
Flow rate 5 |/min. at 3 bar. :
gold LUXE - Mélangeur lavabo 3 pieces. Téte ceramique . Sans vidage. A 3 bars
o 100241754 gje pression 5 I/min.
brushed gold
j E ey 100301559
brushed copper 100289236

cuivre brossé
412 mm

EE:;T: 100238512 3 hole basin mixer 1/2"". Ceramic disc valves . Without pop-up waste. Flow
rate 5 |/min. at 3 bar. :

gold Mélangeur lavabo 3 piéces. Téte ceramique . Sans vidage. A 3 bars de pression

o 100238531 5 //min.

brushed gold

a 100299392
or brossé

2 O

brushed copper

4 100289252
cuivre brossé

QOO0 QOO0 QOO © | © 90 Q000 [©00©

412 mm
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199 mm

199 mm

199 mm

199 mm

187 mm

187 mm

EWE

352 mm

iTi

352 mm

IWT.

352 mm

jTi

352 mm

190 mm

190 mm

chrome_carrara
chromé_carrare

100324530

gold_carrara

CARRARA - 3 hole wall mounted basin mixer. Ceramic disc valves. Without
pop up waste. “Plus” aerator. Flow rate 5 L/min at 3 bar.
CARRARA - Mélangeur lavabo a encastrer 3 piéces. Téte ceramique . Sans

cuivre brossé

@ or carrare 100324551 vidage. Avec mousseur “plus”. A 3 bars de pression 5 I/min.
brushed gold_
@ carrara 100324532
or brossé_carrare
brushed
copper_carrara
@ cuivre brossé ooE2ess2
carrare
@ EE;;T: 100311365 CROSS - 3 hole wall mounted basin mixer. Ceramic disc valves. Without pop
up waste. “Plus” aerator. Flow rate 5 L/min at 3 bar.
gold CROSS - Mélangeur lavabo a encastrer 3 pieces. Téte ceramique . Sans vidage.
O A 100311366 Avec mousseur “plus”. A 3 bars de pression 5 I/min.
brushed gold
O o — 100311391
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé oC=IIE0
@ E:;gnr:f 100241738  LUXE - 3 hole wall mounted basin mixer. Ceramic disc valves. Without pop up
) waste. “Plus” aerator. Flow rate 5 L/min at 3 bar.
gold LUXE - Mélangeur lavabo a encastrer 3 pieces. Téte ceramique . Sans vidage.
O o 100241716 Avec mousseur “plus”. A 3 bars de pression 5 I/min.
O brushed gold e
or brossé
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé jlobeE2et
@ EZ:;:‘: 100238532 3 hole wall mounted basin mixer. Ceramic disc valves. Without pop up waste.
“Plus” aerator. Flow rate 5 L/min at 3 bar.
gold Meélangeur lavabo a encastrer 3 piéces. Téte ceramique . Sans vidage. Avec
O or 100238489 moysseur “plus”. A 3 bars de pression 5 I/min.
O brushed gold 100299403
or brossé
O brushed copper 000,
cuivre brossé
@ EE:;T: 100241762  LUXE - Single lever bidet mixer 3/8". @25 mm ceramic cartridge. Length of ho-
ses 380 mm. Without pop-up waste. “Plus” aerator. Flow rate 5 |/min. at 3 bar.
gold LUXE - Mitigeur bidet avec cartouche @25 mm.Flexibles raccordement 3/8”
o 100241761 jongueur 380 mm. Sans vidage. Avec mousseur “plus”. A 3 bars de pression
9 9 P P
5 l/min.
brushed gold
O ey 100301630
O brushed copper 000150
cuivre brossé
@ EE:;T: 100238513  Single lever bidet mixer 3/8". @25 mm ceramic cartridge. Length of hoses
380 mm. Without pop-up waste. “Plus” aerator. Flow rate 5 |/min. at 3 bar.
gold Mitigeur bidet avec cartouche @25 mm.Flexibles raccordement 3/8” longueur
O ar 100238533 - 380 mm. Sans vidage. Avec mousseur “plus”. A 3 bars de pression 5 I/min.
O brushed gold RS
or brossé
O brushed copper . c0.-c
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912 mm

912 mm

912 mm

912 mm

265 mm

.

134 mm

N

L

363 mm

363 mm

363 mm

363 mm

218 mm

345 mm

chrome_carrara
chromé_carrare

100324555

gold_carrara
or_carrare

100324527

brushed gold_
carrara
or brossé_carrare

100324545

® 1O 90

brushed
copper_carrara

CARRARA - Floor mounted bath shower mixer 3/8” with 150cm shower hose
and hand shower. Ceramic disc valves. Automatic diverter. “Plus” aerator. Flow
rate for shower: 15,3 |/min. at 3 bar and flow rate bath: 22,1 |/min. at 3 bar.
Diameter 110 mm. at base.

CARRARA - Mélangeur bain/douche installation au sol complet avec flexible
150cm et douchette. Téte ceramique. Douchette, flexible et support inclus.
Mousseur “plus”. A 3 bars de pression pour douche 15,3 I/min. et pour bain
22,1 I/min. @110 mm. dans la base.

cuivre brossé

3 100324528
cuivre brossé_
carrare
@ EE;;T; 100311394 CROSS - Floor mounted bath shower mixer 3/8" with 150cm shower hose and
hand shower. Ceramic disc valves. Automatic diverter. “Plus” aerator. Flow
gold rate for shower: 15,3 I/min. at 3 bar and flow rate bath: 22,1 |/min. at 3 bar.
O or 100311368 piameter 110 mm. at base.
CROSS - Mélangeur bain/douche installation au sol complet avec flexible
O brushed gold 100311367 1 20cm et douchette. Téte ceramique. Douchette, flexible et support inclus.
or brossé Mousseur “plus”. A 3 bars de pression pour douche 15,3 I/min. et pour bain
brushed 22,1 l/min. @110 mm. dans la base.
rushed copper
O cuivre brossé [loo=lIE00
@ E:rrg:: 100241774  LUXE - Floor mounted bath shower mixer 3/8” with 150cm shower hose and
hand shower. Ceramic disc valves. Automatic diverter. “Plus” aerator. Flow
gold rate for shower: 15,3 |/min. at 3 bar and flow rate bath: 22,1 |/min. at 3 bar.
O or 100241718 Diameter 110 mm. at base.
LUXE - Mélangeur bain/douche installation au sol complet avec flexible 150cm
O brushed gold 100301623 et douchette. Téte ceramique. Douchette, flexible et support inclus. Mousseur
or brossé ‘plus”. A 3 bars de pression pour douche 15,3 I/min. et pour bain 22,1 I/min.
@110 mm. dans la base.
brushed copper 100289173
cuivre brossé
@ EE;;T: 100238543 Floor mounted bath shower mixer 3/8” with 150cm shower hose and hand
shower. Ceramic disc valves. Automatic diverter. “Plus” aerator. Flow rate for
gold shower: 15,3 |/min. at 3 bar and flow rate bath: 22,1 1/min. at 3 bar. Diameter
O or 100238535 110 mm. at base.
Mélangeur bain/douche installation au sol complet avec flexible 150cm et
O brushed gold 100299404 dOUchette. Téte ceramique. Douchette, flexible et support inclus. Mousseur
or brossé ‘plus”. A 3 bars de pression pour douche 15,3 I/min. et pour bain 22,1 I/min.
brushed @110 mm. dans la base.
rushed copper
O cuivre brossé 0028520
@ E:,rs,r,?ée 100292697 External part 3-piece bathtub installation battery
Partie externe batterie installation baignoire 3 pieces.
O gelté 100292698
or
O brushed gold ;306619
or brossé
brushed copper 100292757
cuivre brossé
@ E:;gnr:ée 100166061 PROJECT LINE - Inner body 3-piece bathtub installation battery. @40 mm Noken
Tri-Control ceramic cartridge with built-in diverter.
gold PROJECT LINE - Corps interne batterie installation baignoire 3 pieces. Cartou-
O o 100284661 che céramique Noken Tri-Control @40 mm avec inverseur intégré.
brushed gold
O OrDr0%e 100306618
O brushed copper 101,015
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190 mm

162 mm

303 mm

151 mm

210 mm

1500 mm

190 mm

303 mm

386 mm

24 mm

gold

o 100258768 Thermostatic smart box external component.

Piéce externe Smartbox thermostatique

brushed gold

p 100299076
or brossé

O 0|0

brushed copper

cuivre brossé 100258818

SMART BOX SLIM - Universal and quick installation for 1, 2 or 3 ways mixers with with wax ther-
mo-element and 1/2" connections. Flow rate one outlet: 22,4 |/min. at 3 bar. and other outlet: 19,5

100238318 |/min. at 3 bar.

SMART BOX SLIM- Corps encastré d'installation rapide universelle pour thermostatique a 1, 2 ou 3
sorties. Avec cartouche thermostatique en cire incorporée et connexions 1/2". 3 bars de pression
pour une sortie: 22,4 I/min. et pour lautre deux: 19,5 I/min.

100238407 SMART BOX SLIM- Internal thermostatic component for 3 exits 100238318

SMART BOX SLIM- Piece interne thermostatique 3 sorties 100238318

c;]romfe 100090796 Rondo 30 cm rain shower head, with ball joint
@z Pomme de douche Rondo 30 cm, avec articulation.
gold

100238749 30 cm rain shower head, with ball joint

or . .
Pomme de douche 30 cm, avec articulation.

brushed gold

oy — 100299345

brushed copper

cuivre brossé 100280685 Rondo 30 cm rain shower head, with ball joint

Pomme de douche Rondo 30 cm, avec articulation.

EE:;TP? 100039088 Rondo 40 cm shower head arm, wall connection
Bras pomme de douche Rondo 40 cm. a mur

gt 100327522

or

brushed gold ;15357505

or brossé

brushed copper 100280741

cuivre brossé

E::SNT; 100040325 MINIMAL - Single function handshower . Flow rate 13,26 |/min. at 3 bar.
MINIMAL - Douchette 1 jet. A 3 bars de pression 13,26 I/min.

gold

o 100330758

brushed gold

or brossé 100330776

brushed copper 100280868

cuivre brossé

O 0O Q0L 0000 |©000

Zi:\g/:;[ 100137847 150 cm. Flexi shower hose PVC coated
150 cm. - Flexible agrafage avec PVC

copper

- 100289136

brushed gold

orbrossé 100299356

gold 100137872 150 cm. Flexi shower hose twist free

or 150 cm. - Flexible double agrafage anti-torsion
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107 mm

107 mm

107 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

chrome_carrara
chromé_carrare

100324556

gold_carrara

CARRARA - 2 ways concealed diverter valve 1/2". Manual diverter. Flow
rate 29,23 |/min. at 3 bar :
CARRARA - Inverseur encastré mural 2 sorties. A 3 bars de pression 29,23 l/min

cuivre brossé

@ or_carrare 100324514
brushed gold_
@ carrara 100324517
or brossé_carrare
brushed
copper_carrara 100004500
cuivre brossé_
carrare
@ E::SNT: 100311339  CROSS - 2 ways concealed diverter valve 1/2". Manual diverter. Flow rate 29,23
|/min. at 3 bar .
gold CROSS - Inverseur encastré mural 2 sorties. A 3 bars de pression 29,23 I/min
O 100311357
or
O brushed gold TEETEE
or brossé
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé e
@ E::g,:"; 100241777  LUXE - 2 ways concealed diverter valve 1/2". Manual diverter. Flow rate 29,23
|/min. at 3 bar :
gold LUXE - Inverseur encastré mural 2 sorties. A 3 bars de pression 29,23 I/min
O 100241759
or
brushed gold
O or brossé R
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé 100289253
@ Ezrrgnr:; 100238551 2 ways concealed diverter valve 1/2”. Manual diverter. Flow rate 29,23 |/
min. at 3 bar i
gold Inverseur encastré mural 2 sorties. A 3 bars de pression 29,23 I/min
O 100238517
or
brushed gold
O Orbrossé 100299393
O brushed copper 01 a05 -
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80 mm

107 mm

107 mm

107 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

chrome_carrara
chromé_carrare

100324533

gold_carrara

CARRARA - Wall mounted concealed 3 ways diverter valve 1/2". Flow rate at
3 bar 27,09 |/min. :
CARRARA - Inverseur encastré mural 3 sorties. A 3 bars de pression 27,09 l/min

cuivre brossé

@ or_carrare 100324499
brushed gold_
@ carrara 100324531
or brossé_carrare
brushed
copper_carrara o000 50
cuivre brossé_
carrare
@ E::SNT: 100311370  CROSS - Wall mounted concealed 3 ways diverter valve 1/2". Flow rate at 3
bar 27,09 |/min. i
gold CROSS - Inverseur encastré mural 3 sorties. A 3 bars de pression 27,09 I/min
O 100311358
or
O brushed gold TR
or brossé
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé leellEod
@ E:;SHT; 100241780 LUXE - Wall mounted concealed 3 ways diverter valve 1/2". Flow rate at 3
bar 27,09 |/min. :
gold LUXE - Inverseur encastré mural 3 sorties. A 3 bars de pression 27,09 I/min
O 100241739
or
brushed gold
O or brossé 100301621
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé [le2Einy
@ Ezrrgnr:; 100238536 Wall mounted concealed 3 ways diverter valve 1/2". Flow rate at 3 bar 27,09 |/
min.
gold Inverseur encastré mural 3 sorties. A 3 bars de pression 27,09 I/min
O 100238537
or
brushed gold
O T 100299394
O brushed copper 101 a00 4=
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80 mm

107 mm

107 mm

107 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

chrome_carrara
chromé_carrare

100324543

gold_carrara

CARRARA - Set of 1/2" stop valves. Flow rate 59,94 I/min. at 3 bar
CARRARA - Jeu de robinets darrét 1/2” a encastrer. A 3 bars de pression
59,94 I/min

cuivre brossé

@ or_carrare [OC-2e i
brushed gold_
@ carrara 100324536
or brossé_carrare
brushed
copper_carrara o0a0 4 50s
cuivre brossé_
carrare
@ E::SNT: 100311355  CROSS - Set of 1/2" stop valves. Flow rate 59,94 |/min. at 3 bar
CROSS - Jeu de robinets darrét 1/2” a encastrer. A 3 bars de pression 59,94
gold min
O o 100311348
O brushed gold RS
or brossé
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé focsllng)
@ E:;SNT; 100241756  LUXE - Set of 1/2" stop valves. Flow rate 59,94 |/min. at 3 bar
LUXE - Jeu de robinets darrét 1/2” a encastrer. A 3 bars de pression 59,94 I/min
gold
O - 100241776
brushed gold
O or brossé 100301620
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé jlobeszes
@ EE;SHT; 100238516  Set of 1/2" stop valves. Flow rate 59,94 |/min. at 3 bar
Jeu de robinets darrét 1/2” a encastrer. A 3 bars de pression 59,94 I/min
gold
O o 100238544
brushed gold
O T 100299421
O brushed copper 01 00140
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80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

1249 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

582 mm

or brossé

@ EE:;’;}“: 100238770  LIGNAGE - Wall bracket
LIGNAGE - Support mural fixe
O goic 100238771
or
brushed gold 100299391
or brossé
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé 0028520
@ EE;;T; 100238769 LIGNAGE - Shower outlet elbow
LIGNAGE - Prise d eau murale
O goic 100238773
or
O brushed gold RS
or brossé
O brushed copper o 2000
cuivre brossé
@ EE;;T: 100238804 LIGNAGE - Wall bracket with outlet elbow
LIGNAGE - Support mural avec prise deau
O gold 100238776
or
brushed gold 100299401
or brossé
brushed copper
O cuivre brossé [O02E e
@ EE;;?: 100280346 LUXE. Shower column with mixer taps, L1249MM. Upper circular curve shower
bar, D300MM shower head, round hand shower including check valve, sliding
gold hand shower holder. LUXE design handles. With connections of 1/2 “and with
O or 100280364 5 distance of 150+20mm between them. The flow rate at 3 bar is 6,3 |/min of
the hand shower and 10,9 |/min of the shower head .
O brushed gold 100304093 LUXE. Colonne de douche avec mitigeurs, L1249MM. Barre de douche cour-
or brossé be supérieure, ciel de pluie D300MM, douchette a main ronde avec clapet
anti-retour, support de douche a main coulissant. Leviers design LUXE. Avec
brushed copper des connexions de 1/2 “et avec une distance de 150 + 20 mm entre elles. Le
O cuivre brossé 100280383 et ¢ 3 bars est de 6,3 1/ min de la douchette & main et de 10,9 1/ min de
la pomme de douche.
@ EE:;T: 100238755 Shower column with mixer taps, L1249MM. Upper circular curve shower bar,
D300MM shower head, round hand shower including check valve, sliding hand
gold shower holder. With connections of 1/2 “and with a distance of 150+20mm
O or 100238762 hetween them. The flow rate at 3 bar is 6,3 |/min of the hand shower and 10,9
|/min of the shower head .
O brushed copper 100280345 Colonne de douche avec mitigeurs, L1249MM. Barre de douche courbe
cuivre brossé supérieure, ciel de pluie D300MM, douchette a main ronde avec clapet an-
ti-retour, support de douche a main coulissant. Avec des connexions de 1/2
O brushedgold 40,084 ‘et avec une distance de 150 + 20 mm entre elles. Le débit ¢ 3 bars est de

6,31/ min de la douchette a main et de 10,9 [/ min de la pomme de douche.
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The content of this catalogue is protected by copyright and the Intellectual Property Law, Royal Legislative Decree 1/1996. Any reproduction thereof, in
whole or in part, without the express authorisation of the Noken may be punishable under current legislation, including the Penal Code.

Noken reserves the right to modify or withdraw products from the catalogue without prior notice, as well as to modify their prices and/or characteristics
without prior notice.

The room schemes shown in this catalogue are decorative suggestions for advertising purposes only and should not be used as a guide for the installation
of the products. For the installation of the products and to consult their technical characteristics, please refer to the technical data sheets found in the PTC
published by Noken. Noken is not responsible for assembly and/or installation errors or defects; it is recommended that the installation is carried out by
a professional.

Possible changes in shade or colour must be considered an intrinsic part of the production process of certain products, such as ceramic bathroom fixtu-
res, whether in glossy white or matt colours (white, black, grey...). It is important to be aware that variations in shade, saturation and gloss may occur,
depending on the material on which the colouring pigment is applied (ceramic, urea formaldehyde) and the production batch, including possible variations
between parts of the same item, such as the ceramic fixture, the seat, the lid or both.

In addition to the variables of the production process, the perception of the colour shade is also influenced by the conditions of the light source, viewing
angle and the psychophysical characteristics of the observer or the medium used for viewing.

Le contenu de ce catalogue est protégé par des droits d'auteur et par la loi sur la propriété intellectuelle, le décret royal Iégislatif 1/1996. Toute reproduction
partielle ou totale de celui-ci, sans 'autorisation expresse de Noken pourra étre sanctionnée conformément a la réglementation en vigueur, notamment le
code pénal espagnol.

Noken se réserve le droit de modifier ou de retirer les produits du catalogue sans préavis, ainsi que de modifier leurs prix et/ou leurs caractéristiques sans
préavis.

Les ambiances présentées dans ce catalogue sont des suggestions de décoration a caractere publicitaire et ne doivent pas étre utilisées comme guide
pour les installations des produits. Pour installer les produits et connaftre leurs caractéristiques techniques, vous devez consulter les fiches techniques qui
se trouvent dans le PTC édité par Noken. Noken ne peut pas étre tenu responsable des défaillances ou des défauts de montage et/ou d'installation ; il est
recommandé que l'installation soit réalisée par un professionnel.

Les modifications éventuelles de ton ou de couleur doivent étre considérées comme faisant partie intégrale du processus de production de certains pro-
duits, tels que la céramique sanitaire, soit en couleur blanche brillante, soit en couleur mate (blanc, noir, gris...). Il estimportant de savoir que des variations
de tonalité, de saturation et d'éclat peuvent se produire selon le matériau sur lequel le pigment est appliqué (céramique, urée-formaldéhyde) et son lot
de production. Par conséquent, des variations possibles peuvent par exemple exister d'une piéce a l'autre pour un méme élément, tel que la céramique
sanitaire, le siége, le couvercle ou les deux.

Outre les variables du processus de production, la source d'éclairage, I'angle de vue et les caractéristiques psychophysiques de l'observateur ou du moyen
utilisé pour la visualisation influent également sur la perception de la tonalité choisie.
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